OCTOBER 2012

DAY ELEV
1 505.76
2 505.64
3 504.02
4 504.16
5 504.07
6 504.43
7 504.07
8 504.68
9 505.27

10 505.08
11 504.84
12 504.64
13 504.22
14 503.71
15 503.61
16 503.52
17 503.33
18 502.25
19 502.02
20 502.14
21 501.61
22 501.60
23 501.39
24 501.13
25 500.52
26 500.62
27 500.10
28 499.07
29 499.22
30 499.38
31 499.67
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND

EVAPORATION.

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

TULLOCH RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS
RELEASE - C.F.S.

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
RES.  CHANGE
60,710
61,801  +1,001
61,660 -141
59,773  -1,887
59,935 +162
59,831 -104
60,248 +417
59,831 -417
60,537 +706
61,225 +688
61,001 -224
60,722 -279
60,490 -232
60,005 -485
59,419 -586
59,305 -114
59,203 -102
58,986 -217
57,770  -1,216
57,512 -258
57,647 +135
57,060 -587
57,049 11
56,817 -232
56,530 -287
55,867 -663
55,975 +108
55,411 -564
54,311 -1,100
54,471 +160
54,641 +170
54,951 +310
-5,759
-5,759

POWER
SPILL

COMPUTED*

INFLOW
C.F.S.

1,407
814
-9
1,066
977

1,287
790
1,395
1,578
934

537
467
772
1,193
1,455

1,357
1,205

617
1,013
1,032

471
550
1,111
1,057
774

994
466

12
485
471

537
26,815

53,188

NEW
MELONES
RELEASE

1,391
817
11
1,053
1,277

977
810
1,383
1,571
932

556
475
7
1,178
1,443

1,356
1,198

622
1,019
1,024

484
565
1,086
1,061
815

992
487

11
489
458

569
26,887

53,330

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

58,218
329

OUTLET
TOTAL

POWER

846
874
929
975
1,013

1,069

1,031
1,223
1,039

672
584
1,010
1,424
1,421

1,379
1,306
1,223
1,134

953

762
556
1,228
1,201
1,108

934
745
563
398
379

379
29,351

58,218

58,547

SPILL
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RUN DATE: 11/01/2012
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